FLUSHKNIFE
Fujifilm® Ball-Tip FlushKnife Diathermic Slitter for ESD
Order Code Description
Knife
Length
Working
Length
Ø Working
Channel Unit
DK2620JB15S FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 1.5mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JB20S FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 2.0mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JB25S FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 2.5mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JB30S FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 3.0mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2618JB15 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 1.5mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2618JB20 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 2.0mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2618JB25 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 2.5mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2623JB15 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip Colonoscope Length 1.5mm 230cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2623JB20 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip Colonoscope Length 2.0mm 230cm 2.8mm Individual
Enhanced Suction and Stability
The ball-tip slim type sheath tip shape
is modified compared to a conventional
type. The thinner sheath provides